
Tuesday. August 7Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32. a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m

6. 0 am. Morning Cheer
8. 0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 In Three Quarter Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Ballarion the Fortunate
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Dr. Paul
41. 0 Light and Bright41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listén While You Lunch
;: p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories30
. O ‘Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tr
03 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film and
Theatre Ncws, The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Famous Tenors: Richard Crooks
4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Evening Stars: Ted Heath and hisOrchestra
5.45 Superman
"EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Open Road :

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Answers
to Correspondence
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Keyboard Time7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Tusita'a, Teller of Tales: Traitorand Patriot, by Halett Abend, and Packetof Trouble, by George Maracco3. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

.

8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 , Jimmy Colt9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Names in Melody
9.30 Harvest of Stars
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages (RodTalbot)
10.30 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
In Town Today
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Orchestral Interlude .-

Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)The Story of
+ arn
Lane

Change in Tun
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Jimmy Leach, Mavis. Rivers andGibson and his Orchestra
0 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
. O Bright and Breezy
p.m. Accent on MelodyAunt Jenny’s Real Lite StoriesTenor Time
Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),"Fashion World, Film and Theatre News,The Bishop’s Mantle3.30 Variety Calling3.45 Monte Rey

4. 0 Hal and his Orchestra
4.15 Anne Shelton
4.30 Josephine Bradley and her Orches-
4.45 Frank Sinatra
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5. 0 Melody Mixture
5.15 London Piano Accordion Band
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Camille
Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood
Hits from the Films
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeThe Dossier on Duméetrius
Talent Quest of 1951
Doctor Mac
Piano Time
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
In Reverent Mood
Alfredo and his Orchestra
Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m,
O am. Start the Day Right
Breakfast oesBathroom Parad
Breakfast Club (Heppl Hill)March for School
It’s Later Than You Think
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Concert
The Story of Mary LaneMittens
The Story of Alan Carlyle
Dr. Paul
New Mayfair Ensemble and the
Mayfair Novelty Orchestra
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth

Anne)
2. © Lunch is Served30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
45 Lunch is Over
0 With the Oxford Ensemble
5 New Mayfair Dance Orchestra30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
"Wool Exchange, Fashion Report, The' Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 The Orchestra of the Royal Air
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Force
s 45 Laugh with the Hulberts4.0 Albert Sandler Trio
4.15 The Norsemen
4.30 Variety Fare i
5. 0 Larry Adler5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime withGracie: The Tiny Tots5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 ta of a Great Career: John Moc-Cormack
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Ants
6.30 Scrapbook645° Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45 The Key Club: Ivor Moreton andDave Kaye
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30° Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Indian Summer9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Playing for Your Supper: Orches~tra Mascotte
+ and
This Thing Called Love10. 0a Don’t Get Me Wrong (final broad-ca

10. Orchestra Tipica Francisco Canaro10.30 Close down

4Z.B 1040 puna m
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Tempo with
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Familiar Favourites
10. 0 Story of Mary Lane10.15 Pollyanna10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Your Date with Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. Mid-day Merry-qo-Round
1.39 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Reserved
, Early Afternoon Musicals
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Film and Theatre News, Fashion News,
Bishop’s Mantle

3.30 Accent on Variety4.0 Musical Comedy Excerpts
4.15 Arthur Askey and Norman Long
4.39 These Are Hits Today
4.45 Light Orchestral Music
5. 0 Music for Everyone
5.30 Ambrose and his Orchestra
5.45

F
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Junior Naturalists’ Club: Birds
Indian Summer
These are New
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood
Henry Lawson Stories
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeDossier on Dumetrius
Jimmy Colt
Doctor Mac
Charlies Wolcott’s Orchestra
Variety FareParadise of Cheats
Johnny Guarnieri and the Night
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Hawks
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
Zs ‘0 a.m. Breakfast session(7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Star: Richard Tauber
9.45 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
10. 0 Crusade
10.15 I Live Again
10.30 Ernest and Margaret (final broad-
cast)
10.45 Screen Music
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide, Romance of the Pacifico,Film and Theatre News, Fiji Newsletter
12. 0 Midday Melodies
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 I Give and Bequeath2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Teatime Variety
15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
30 Buddy Clark45 Panorama
0 Sporting Blood
15 Surprise Endings (first broadcast)
30 Lady from Lisbon
45 Showtime from Hollywood0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 Hawaiian Harmony
45 The Voice of Mel Torms0 Doctor Mac
15 Light Orchestras
30 Weather Forecast32 The Tune Twisters and the King
Cole Trio
9.45 Quiet Interlude
10. 0 The Green Rust
10.15 Enter Mr. Kean: The Whispering
Voice Murders
10.30 Close down

The Talent Quest is entering an
interesting phase. Listen to the re-
calls at 8.45 this evening from 2ZB.

A doctor’s life is a busy one, and
—the life of Dr. Mac is no exception.-

Follow Dr. Mac on his rounds each
Tuesday and Thursday at 9.0 p.m, from
4Z ;

At 10.30 this morning 2ZA presents
the last episode of "Ernest and Mar-
garet," and at 7.15 this evening thefirst episode of a new feature, ‘Sur-
prise Endings."

"Morning Cheer," from 1ZB, in-
cludes at 7.15 half an hour of record-
ings selected by Phil Shone. His main
problem so far has been in trying to
discover a

_ suitably illustrious title."The Half Hour of Charm" was one
idea until someone suggested ‘HalfCharm-Half Wit!" Meanwhile, Phil
persists in his endeavours to educate
backward Aucklanders to Al Jolson
and Jimmy Durante.
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